Roll Call Number					Agenda Item Number		
Date Nove	ember 1	9, 2012	· <b>··</b>				
TAX I					MATED \$7,850,000 OF ANTICIPATED INDEBTEDNESS COMMENCING IN FY 2013-2014		
County A	uditor o interest,	n or bef , which	ore Dequalify	cember 1 for payn	03.19(6) requires that the City shall certify to the Polk the amount of loans, advances, indebtedness or bonds, nent from the tax increment financing special funds for		
public hea	ring on financi	the esting	mated S s comn	\$7,850,00 nencing i	01 of November 5, 2012, the City Council resolved that a 00 of anticipated indebtedness to be paid from tax n FY 2013-2014 be held on November 19, 2012 at 5:00		
W Novembe			ce of th	e public	hearing was published in the Des Moines Register on		
W desiring to to the opp	be hea	rd regar	ding th	nearing h ne anticip	as now been opened and all persons and organizations ated tax increment financing indebtedness have been given		
Iowa that interested	the pub parties	lic heari and org	ng is h anizati	ereby clo	SOLVED by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, osed and, upon consideration of the statements from all City Council hereby approves the \$7,850,000 of anticipated cing funds for urban renewal areas within the City of Des		
FORM A	PPROV	ED:		_ M	OVED BYTO ADOPT		
Lawrence Deputy C				<i>)</i> —	(Council Communication No. /2-577)		
COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE		
COWNIE					T DANKE BANK OF CLASS ASSESSED.		
COLEMAN GRIESS HENSLEY					I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.		
MAHAFFEY							
MEYER				<del>                                     </del>	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my		
MOORE				<u> </u>	hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.		
TOTAL	1	-		<u> </u>			
MOTION CARRIED	1		A	PPROVED			
				Mayor	City Clerk		